Salads

O Side salad

Dessert

.
r

. . .
@ Chocolate Chip I ce Cream Sandwich

.
hY

Desserts

@ Selection of Sorbet

o Fruit Salad

@ Selection of 1ce Cream
@ Vanillaor Chocolate | ce Cream

Non alcoholic drinks

10



' \% Water

Alcoholic Drinks

8
B Corona ¢

.
Y s

i
@ Medalla g
Appetizers

e 15
@ LOBSTER WONTON .
@ Chipsand Guacamole 22

@ Ceviche 3

x 14

@ Chicken Mac Cheese .



@ Penne Pasta

Pizza normal

Arugula

>
w Salad with pecan nuts

Burgers

@ Angus Beef Burger

10

18

20

22



Side dishes

@ Potatoes

Extras

@ Dipping Sauce

Bestsaller

™
Pancakes

Toast

e,

_ French Toast

Sandwiches



@ Creamy Avocado Toast
@ Ahumado Bagel

Grilled Chicken Breast

Fish dishes

: Fish Tacos
Drinks
@ Fresh Local Juice
@ Cold Pressed Beets
@ Assorted Juices
@ Coconut Water
A

@ Cold Pressed Green

19

18

12

19

a o



Chicken

Sauces

L

GH:E o

Entradas

Chicken Wings

Caprese

Salsa

Cocktail

Guacamole

Quesadilla

Chicken dishes

21

19
18

19



@ Chicken Tenders

"

Soft drinks

@ Diet 7TUP

@ Fresh Local Tropical Fruits

Beer*
a7
w Heineken
j Stella Artois
__.'E;;__

M exican dishes

a o1

14

h oo



Taco

Kids

s

@ Cereals

Duc Tam Specialities

@ Chicken Breast

Main

@ Stedl Cut Oatmeal
@ Create Your Own Omelet

Continental Breakfast

@ St. Regis Breakfast

21

12

19

22

31



Beer

é CoorsLight

Classics

@ Whisky Smash

KidsMenul

@“‘“‘ Seared Sandwich

American Food

3 Eggs Benedict

Kid'sMenu

15

ah 0o



w Macarroni Cheese
X

Side Stars
a Hot Dog
Y aki-Grill Menu
a Prawn
Bread

e Bread
Bebidas

7up

@

20
10



W affles

pova _
@ Belgian Waffles

Frozen

@ Bahia Beach Pifia Colada
@ Sangria Granita
@ Frozen DaiquirisMargaritas

L asagnas

@ Magna

Beverages

@ Diet Pepsi

20

15

15

15



Hot drinks

5 /
b !

il e, .
@ M acchiato

Coffee

G Espresso
‘ Cappuccino

Entrees

o . .

@ St. Regis Sea

o .

@ Honey Poke Bowl

o .

@ Churrasco Skirt Steak

Pita Pizza

10
6€

20

16



o o
@ Pita Pizza

Hot starters

pova |
@ King Prawn

Small Plates

o
@ Edamame Hummus

Popular Items

A
@ Cubano Sandwich

Rose

@ Sacha Lichine, Selection Single Blend, Cotés de Provence, France

M N X .
@ Chéteau des Clans, Whispering Angel, Provence, France

13

13

18

12

16



Pinot Grigio, Le Rime Toscana, Italy

Sauvignon Blanc, Kim Crawford, Marlborough, NZ

Vouvray, Chateau Monfort, Loire Valley, France

Riedling, Ste. Michelle, Columbia Valley, Washington

Chardonnay, Mer Soleil Silver, Monterrey, California

Cabernet Sauvignon, Jean Bousquet, Mendoza, Argentina

Ponzi Classico Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, Washington

Malbec, Navarro Correas Coleccion Privada, Mendoza, Argentina

Bordeaux, Chéateau Teyssier, Domaines la Reserve Claret, France

©

15

13

10

16

©

22

10

13



Red Wines

.

@ Pinot Noir, Meiomi, California

Signature Cocktails

@ Bahia Sunset
@ Yoiza's Punch
@ Polita

@ Bahia Beach Bellinis

Sparkling

@ Cava, Marqués de Monistrol Premium Cuvée Brut Rosg, Spain

@ Prosecco, Canella, Italy

@ Champagne Brut, Laurent Perrier, Champagne, France

15

15

15

15

15

10

10

22



TheMarket Table

-
@ Freshly brewed Puerto Rican coffee

Sandwichesand More

I
i

sl i, .
@ PB& J Sandwich

LY
‘l.

3-Egg Omelets

ra
'

mtlliseiliiciiliten, .
@ Egg White Omelet

"
hY

Amuse Bouche

i
r

. .
@ Organic Tea

LY
'l.

| mported

20

am o



LY _,-"'
@ Shofferhofer Grapefruit Hefeweizen

Coffee & Juice

.
hY

@ Assorted Organic Teas

Sushi Or Sashimi

@ Octopus

Breakfasts

Acai Bowl

Hot Drink

Hot Chocolate

h oo

17



Sushi*

% Avocado sushi

Starter Salads

Coffee*

<D

! ' Latte

Specialty Coffees

Puerto Rican Coffee

Flatbreads & Salads

a o



@ Kale

L ocal

ra
'

@ Ocean Lab

.
hY

Bottle Selections

I
i

@ Simi Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley, California

LY
‘l.

White Wines/ Rosé

@ Albarino, Paco Lola, Rias Baixas, Spain

Cooked Roall (Rollsor Hand Roall)

@ Spicy Crab

16

18

10

20



Cold Beers

"\ I_.-' .
@ Lagunitas|pa

Non Coffee Drinks

@ Milk by the Glass

6-Pack of Beer

.-m
@ Blue M oon

Impossible Burger, Turkey Burger, or Veggie Burger

-._“ .r'; .
@ Impossible Burger

Nairs Tea Stall

a



e

A
@ Fresh Coconut Water

Mixed Fruit Salad

s

A ERED
@ Mixed Fruit Salad

Uncategorized

r

@ Pink



